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So far in December, Cal State Fullerton was featured in more than 970 news stories reaching approximately 2.79 billion 
readers in top-tier and international publications.

Stories spotlighting CSUF faculty experts and research, alumni, and students have appeared in The New York Times, 
Paste Magazine, LAist and The Orange County Register.

For more stories, visit news.fullerton.edu.

National Headlines

Yahoo! News • Julia Barajas • November 30, 2025

California Schools Now Offer Free Preschool for 4-Year-Olds. Here’s What They Learn
55.5M Reach

LAist • Julia Barajas • December 09, 2025

California needs thousands of teachers for its preschool program. Here's what it's like to be one
1.22M Reach

The New York Times • Alex Williams • December 12, 2025

Joseph Byrd, Who Shook Up Psychedelic Rock, Dies at 87
144M Reach

Paste Magazine • December 15, 2025

United States of America bandleader Joseph Byrd dead at 87
821k Reach

Orange County Business Journal • Yuika Yoshida • December 15, 2025

Samuelis Expand Giving to Community Colleges
41.2k Reach

Experts Quoted

The Sacramento Bee • John Pascarella • November 30, 2025

California must invest in a multilingual teacher workforce | Opinion
1.37M Reach
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The Orange County Register • Lou Ponsi • December 01, 2025

Challenges ahead to hit California harder, CSUF economists say
1.31M Reach

The Orange County Register • Jenelyn Russo • December 08, 2025

CSUF spider expert likes to share her work with students
1.19M Reach

Taipei Times • Simon Tang 湯先鈍 • December 11, 2025

Trump’s ‘NSS’ weakens deterrence
328k Reach

Religion News Service • David I. Klein • December 17, 2025

AI is enlisted to rescue Jews' cultural heritage and give new life to ancient languages
206k Reach

Associated Press • December 20, 2025

Brains Uncorked Closes Out Inaugural Year With Holiday Quiz and Bookish Prizes
34.3M Reach

Alumni News

Orange County Business Journal • Debora Wondercheck • December 01, 2025

OC Leader Board: The Music that Heals our Youth
47.2k Reach

PRLog • December 01, 2025

Santa Ana Chamber of Commerce Announces Leadership Transition
83.5k Reach

Associated Press • December 02, 2025

Ticino Wealth Announces Launch as RIA
35.1M Reach

CALÓ News • Brenda Fernanda Verano • December 03, 2025

Baldwin Park to host their annual Winter Wonderland Festival this weekend
13.7k Reach
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The Orange County Register • Larry D. Urish • December 05, 2025

CSUF alum Raul R. Tapia mentors others to pay it forward
1.31M Reach

Mukilteo Beacon • December 08, 2025

Cate Archipley: Love and grace mark a full life
1.95k Reach

PublicCEO • Ted Hwang • December 11, 2025

Costa Mesa City Manager Gallardo-Daly appoints Alma Reyes to assistant city manager
4.65k Reach

WorkCompWire • December 16, 2025

John Gilmartin: Beyond Compliance: Turning Regulation into a Competitive Advantage Through
Platform Innovation
939 Reach

Nevada Business Magazine • Terri Maruca • December 16, 2025

Shenker Academy Appoints Ginger Liess as New Head of School
16.3k Reach

The Orange County Register • Kaitlyn Schallhorn • December 17, 2025

‘Love on the Spectrum’ star Adán Correa is using his fame to advocate for the autism
community at home
1.19M Reach

The Downey Patriot • Staff Report • December 17, 2025

Jose Rodriguez named Board of Education president for 2025-26
9.41k Reach

Small Business CEO • SMBCEO.com Newsroom • December 18, 2025

Timothy Kovacs: Key Differences between Domestic and International Travel Insurance
2.72k Reach

Acadiana Profile Magazine • Site Staff • December 19, 2025

“What the Constitution Means to Me” Comes to Lafayette
1.83k Reach
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In Case You Missed It

Sacramento Bee (CA) • Emma Hall • November 27, 2025

Sacramento’s annual Thanksgiving race rallies thousands. ‘What community is all about’
163k Reach

Coachella Valley Independent • Kevin Fitzgerald • December 01, 2025

Answers, Then Justice: Mecca Residents Want to Know More About the Status of the
Decommissioned Desert View Power Plant—and the Pollution It Has Caused
13.6k Reach

The Downey Patriot • Eric Pierce • December 02, 2025

Space Center to host annual Apollo capsule lighting
10.6k Reach

The Orange County Register • Lou Ponsi • December 03, 2025

Couple’s $4.5 million gift supports innovation at CSUF’s College of Business and Economics
1.31M Reach

The Orange County Register • Nicole Gregory • December 04, 2025

CSUF program prepares first-generation art students for careers
1.31M Reach

Fullerton Observer • Garry Rice • December 08, 2025

21st Annual Fullerton Women’s Leadership Forum Celebrates Trailblazing Women
14.1k Reach

School Construction News • December 17, 2025

CSU Fullerton Innovation Hub Reaches Construction Milestone
1.34k Reach

KJZZ-FM • Athena Ankrah • December 18, 2025

Remembering Marilyn Zeitlin, who pushed ASU Art Museum to new heights
358k Reach
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